
DE KEMPEN TROFEE  19-11-2011

SPECIALE PRIJZEN - SPECIAL AWARDS - PRIX SPECIAUX

BEST GLOSTER IN SHOW 6/8 JONGENELEN TOON

SECOND BEST GLOSTER 5/14 RUTTEN HENK

THIRD BEST GLOSTER  8/10 JONGENELEN TOON

BEST CHAMPION GLOSTER
BEST CHAMPION OPPOSITE HEAD
BEST CHAMPION UNFLIGHTED
BEST CHAMPION FLIGHTED 

6/8
8/10
6/8
10/9

JONGENELEN TOON
JONGENELEN TOON
JONGENELEN TOON
WILLEMS JAN&FERRE

BEST NOVICE GLOSTER
BEST NOVICE OPPOSITE HEAD
BEST NOVICE UNFLIGHTED                                
BEST NOVICE FLIGHTED

43/3
36/4
43/3
33/1

GHEYSENS DANY
DE LEERSNIJDER DAVID
GHEYSENS DANY
GHEYSENS DANY

BEST YELLOW
BEST CINNAMON
BEST WHITE OR ALLIED TO WHITE
BEST GRIZZLE

20/5
24/5
57/4
29/15

DOYEN CHRISTIAN
JONGENELEN TOON
DE LEERSNIJDER DAVID
ALSSEMA RENE

BEST NOVICE YELLOW
BEST NOVICE CINNAMON
BEST NOVICE WHITE OR ALLIED TO WHITE
BEST NOVICE GRIZZLE

48/3
52/2
57/4

CLOSE DANY 
GHEYSENS DANY
DE LEERSNIJDER DAVID

BEST CHAMPION YELLOW
BEST CHAMPION CINNAMON
BEST CHAMP WHITE OR ALLIED TO WHITE
BEST CHAMPION GRIZZLE

20/5
24/5
27/6
29/15

DOYEN CHRISTIAN
JONGENELEN TOON 
JONGENELEN TOON 
ALSSEMA RENE 

BEST JUNIOR CORONA
BEST JUNIOR CONSORT

  JUDGE  JOHN HERRING BRAIN DURELL PHILIP DURELL  
667 VOGELS  AANWEZIG


